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Classifica generale  

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Cat. Anno Società Tempo 

1º  1  BARILE  GIORGIO  M1  1988  Cambiaso Risso  22' 42''  

2º  2  MARTINI  DIEGO  M4    Delta Spedizioni  22' 46''  

3º  3  GIUSTO  MARIO  M4  1967  Atletica Cairo  24' 08''  

4º  4  PIOMBO  SERGIO  M4  1961  Atletica Varazze  24' 53''  

5º  5  AURELI  BRUNO  M3  1972  Atletica Varazze  25' 22''  

6º  6  ARADO  MAURO  M4    Multedo 1930  25' 53''  

7º  7  PANARO  MAURO  M5  1956  Athletic Project Savona  26' 15''  

8º  8  GUALDI  SIMONE  M1  1990  Pod. Valpolcevera  26' 16''  

9º  9  ROMANO  IVANO  M4  1965  Atletica Cairo  26' 18''  

10º  10  GIGLI  SIMONE  M3    Palestrina Running  26' 25''  

11º  11  CIRILLO  CRISTIAN  M2  1984  CFFS Cogoleto  26' 38''  

12º  12  SARTIRANA  LEOPOLDO  M6  1944  Atletica Varazze  26' 51''  

13º  13  BONOLLO  MARCO  M3  1977  Universale Alba Docilia  26' 51''  

14º  14  ZANONI  CLAUDIO  M5  1955  Maratoneti Genovesi  26' 52''  

15º (1ªD) 15  SCARAMUCCI  SUSANNA  F4  1957  Atletica Varazze  27' 05''  

16º  16  TOSA  MASSIMO  M2  1987  CFFS Cogoleto  27' 10''  

17º  17  GUTTA'  MARCO  M4  1963  Maratoneti Genovesi  27' 33''  

18º  18  TRUCCO  BENEDETTO  M5  1956  Pod. Savonese  27' 39''  

19º  19  TUMMARELLO  VITO  M4    -  27' 48''  

20º  20  VALLE  MARIO  M5  1957  Pod. Mele  28' 04''  

21º  21  PESCE  GILBERTO  M5  1952  Cambiaso Risso  28' 20''  

22º  22  GUALDI  MARCO  M5  1953  Pod. Valpolcevera  28' 29''  

23º  23  TACCINI  RAUL  M4    Genoa Atletica  28' 51''  

24º  24  GALLIONE  MASSIMO  M4  1963  Atletica Varazze  29' 01''  

25º  25  MOTTA  SANDRO  M5  1954  Maratoneti Genovesi  29' 08''  

26º  26  SANTINI  MAURO  M4    Atletica Cairo  29' 17''  

27º  27  ORGANETTO  MIRCO  M4    Atletica Varazze  29' 22''  

28º  28  SOLIMANO  GIOVANNI  M5  1958  Atletica Varazze  29' 34''  

29º  29  CONTE  ROBERTO  M5    Pod. Valpolcevera  29' 53''  



30º  30  DELFINO  MAURIZIO  M4    -  29' 58''  

31º  31  LEGGIERI  GIAMPIERO  M4    Road Runners Milano  30' 18''  

32º  32  BIANCO  PIERO  M4    -  30' 28''  

33º  33  ACCIAI  AGOSTINO  M4    Citta' Di Genova  30' 35''  

34º  34  SCARCELLA  LUCIANO  M3  1969  Delta Spedizioni  31' 09''  

35º  35  PANARO  ALESSANDRO  M1    -  31' 17''  

36º  36  RESCA  FELICE  M5  1956  Pod. Savonese  31' 20''  

37º (2ªD) 37  PASA  ILARIA  F4  1959  Maratoneti Genovesi  31' 37''  

38º  38  SUPERINA  MAURO  M5  1956  Atletica Varazze  31' 46''  

39º (3ªD) 39  SIRI  SILVIA  F3  1968  Atletica Varazze  31' 55''  

40º (4ªD) 40  SARTO  ELISABETTA  F3    Frecce Zena  32' 23''  

41º  41  LUCIANI  GRAZIANO  M6  1935  Citta' Di Genova  32' 28''  

42º  42  PENCO  CLAUDIO  M4  1959  Pod. Valpolcevera  32' 51''  

43º  43  ALLUTO  GIULIO  M4  1966  Atletica Varazze  32' 56''  

44º  44  SAPONARO  ANTONIO  M6  1945  Citta' Di Genova  33' 04''  

45º  45  ALLEGRI  FILIPPO  M1  1997  Atletica Varazze  33' 17''  

46º  46  UCCELLINI  ENRICO  M6  1943  Campo Giuriati MI  33' 29''  

47º  47  PANIZZI  MIRKO  M5  1950  CFFS Cogoleto  36' 34''  

48º (5ªD) 48  CONTE  DEBORA  F1    Pod. Valpolcevera  37' 04''  

49º  49  SALVATI  BENITO  M6  1928  Atletica Varazze  37' 05''  

50º (6ªD) 50  CENCI  LINA  F4  1948  Atletica Varazze  38' 10''  

51º (7ªD) 51  GATTULLO  GRAZIELLA  F4  1941  Pod. Savonese  38' 36''  

52º  52  MILICI  GIUSEPPE  M6  1938  G.S. Banca d'Italia  39' 27''  

53º (8ªD) 53  MONDINO  FIORELLA  F3    PAM Mondovi'  40' 17''  

54º  54  CAPOCCIA  MARINO  M4  1960  Atletica Varazze  42' 40''  

55º  55  CECCHELANI  MARCO  M4  1965  Pod. Valpolcevera  43' 11''  

56º  56  ZAVATTARO  FABRIZIO  M3  1970  G.S. Banca d'Italia  43' 11''  

57º (9ªD) 57  MEARDI  GABRIELLA  F4    Maratoneti Genovesi  43' 44''  

58º (10ªD) 58  MURATORI  STEFANIA  F4    Maratoneti Genovesi  43' 44''  

59º  59  PIGNOLI  DANILO  M4    CFFS Cogoleto  47' 22''  

60º  60  LAURO  ANTONELLO  M4  1964  Pod. Savonese  47' 48''  

61º (11ªD) 61  MAGLIANO  ANNA  F3  1973  Pod. Savonese  47' 48''  

62º (12ªD) 62  ZANOTTI  LUCIA  F4    -  00' 00''  

63º (13ªD) 63  ZANOTTI  VINCENZINA  F4    -  00' 00''  

 
 

Classifica per categorie  

Categoria F1    0-20 anni  



Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Pos.Ass. Anno Società Tempo 

1º  48  CONTE  DEBORA  48    Pod. Valpolcevera  37' 04''  

Categoria F3    36-45 anni  

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Pos.Ass. Anno Società Tempo 

1º  39  SIRI  SILVIA  39  1968  Atletica Varazze  31' 55''  

2º  40  SARTO  ELISABETTA  40    Frecce Zena  32' 23''  

3º  53  MONDINO  FIORELLA  53    PAM Mondovi'  40' 17''  

4º  61  MAGLIANO  ANNA  61  1973  Pod. Savonese  47' 48''  

Categoria F4    46-99 anni  

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Pos.Ass. Anno Società Tempo 

1º  37  PASA  ILARIA  37  1959  Maratoneti Genovesi  31' 37''  

2º  50  CENCI  LINA  50  1948  Atletica Varazze  38' 10''  

3º  51  GATTULLO  GRAZIELLA  51  1941  Pod. Savonese  38' 36''  

4º  57  MEARDI  GABRIELLA  57    Maratoneti Genovesi  43' 44''  

5º  58  MURATORI  STEFANIA  58    Maratoneti Genovesi  43' 44''  

6º  62  ZANOTTI  LUCIA  62    -  00' 00''  

7º  63  ZANOTTI  VINCENZINA  63    -  00' 00''  

Categoria M1    0-21 anni  

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Pos.Ass. Anno Società Tempo 

1º  8  GUALDI  SIMONE  8  1990  Pod. Valpolcevera  26' 16''  

2º  35  PANARO  ALESSANDRO  35    -  31' 17''  

3º  45  ALLEGRI  FILIPPO  45  1997  Atletica Varazze  33' 17''  

Categoria M2    22-30 anni  

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Pos.Ass. Anno Società Tempo 

1º  11  CIRILLO  CRISTIAN  11  1984  CFFS Cogoleto  26' 38''  

2º  16  TOSA  MASSIMO  16  1987  CFFS Cogoleto  27' 10''  

Categoria M3    31-40 anni  

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Pos.Ass. Anno Società Tempo 

1º  5  AURELI  BRUNO  5  1972  Atletica Varazze  25' 22''  

2º  10  GIGLI  SIMONE  10    Palestrina Running  26' 25''  

3º  13  BONOLLO  MARCO  13  1977  Universale Alba Docilia  26' 51''  

4º  34  SCARCELLA  LUCIANO  34  1969  Delta Spedizioni  31' 09''  

5º  56  ZAVATTARO  FABRIZIO  56  1970  G.S. Banca d'Italia  43' 11''  

Categoria M4    41-50 anni  

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Pos.Ass. Anno Società Tempo 

1º  2  MARTINI  DIEGO  2    Delta Spedizioni  22' 46''  

2º  3  GIUSTO  MARIO  3  1967  Atletica Cairo  24' 08''  

3º  4  PIOMBO  SERGIO  4  1961  Atletica Varazze  24' 53''  



4º  6  ARADO  MAURO  6    Multedo 1930  25' 53''  

5º  9  ROMANO  IVANO  9  1965  Atletica Cairo  26' 18''  

6º  17  GUTTA'  MARCO  17  1963  Maratoneti Genovesi  27' 33''  

7º  19  TUMMARELLO  VITO  19    -  27' 48''  

8º  23  TACCINI  RAUL  23    Genoa Atletica  28' 51''  

9º  24  GALLIONE  MASSIMO  24  1963  Atletica Varazze  29' 01''  

10º  26  SANTINI  MAURO  26    Atletica Cairo  29' 17''  

11º  27  ORGANETTO  MIRCO  27    Atletica Varazze  29' 22''  

12º  30  DELFINO  MAURIZIO  30    -  29' 58''  

13º  31  LEGGIERI  GIAMPIERO  31    Road Runners Milano  30' 18''  

14º  32  BIANCO  PIERO  32    -  30' 28''  

15º  33  ACCIAI  AGOSTINO  33    Citta' Di Genova  30' 35''  

16º  42  PENCO  CLAUDIO  42  1959  Pod. Valpolcevera  32' 51''  

17º  43  ALLUTO  GIULIO  43  1966  Atletica Varazze  32' 56''  

18º  54  CAPOCCIA  MARINO  54  1960  Atletica Varazze  42' 40''  

19º  55  CECCHELANI  MARCO  55  1965  Pod. Valpolcevera  43' 11''  

20º  59  PIGNOLI  DANILO  59    CFFS Cogoleto  47' 22''  

21º  60  LAURO  ANTONELLO  60  1964  Pod. Savonese  47' 48''  

Categoria M5    51-60 anni  

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Pos.Ass. Anno Società Tempo 

1º  7  PANARO  MAURO  7  1956  Athletic Project Savona  26' 15''  

2º  14  ZANONI  CLAUDIO  14  1955  Maratoneti Genovesi  26' 52''  

3º  18  TRUCCO  BENEDETTO  18  1956  Pod. Savonese  27' 39''  

4º  20  VALLE  MARIO  20  1957  Pod. Mele  28' 04''  

5º  21  PESCE  GILBERTO  21  1952  Cambiaso Risso  28' 20''  

6º  22  GUALDI  MARCO  22  1953  Pod. Valpolcevera  28' 29''  

7º  25  MOTTA  SANDRO  25  1954  Maratoneti Genovesi  29' 08''  

8º  28  SOLIMANO  GIOVANNI  28  1958  Atletica Varazze  29' 34''  

9º  29  CONTE  ROBERTO  29    Pod. Valpolcevera  29' 53''  

10º  36  RESCA  FELICE  36  1956  Pod. Savonese  31' 20''  

11º  38  SUPERINA  MAURO  38  1956  Atletica Varazze  31' 46''  

12º  47  PANIZZI  MIRKO  47  1950  CFFS Cogoleto  36' 34''  

Categoria M6    61-99 anni  

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Pos.Ass. Anno Società Tempo 

1º  12  SARTIRANA  LEOPOLDO  12  1944  Atletica Varazze  26' 51''  

2º  41  LUCIANI  GRAZIANO  41  1935  Citta' Di Genova  32' 28''  

3º  44  SAPONARO  ANTONIO  44  1945  Citta' Di Genova  33' 04''  

4º  46  UCCELLINI  ENRICO  46  1943  Campo Giuriati MI  33' 29''  



5º  49  SALVATI  BENITO  49  1928  Atletica Varazze  37' 05''  

6º  52  MILICI  GIUSEPPE  52  1938  G.S. Banca d'Italia  39' 27''  

 


